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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Molety HCP lyga su www.DiscCity.eu = Sausis

Edgaras Caikinas
K10

K5
K6

K7

K8

K9

Antanas Gediminas
Povilas Grinius

Julius Abaravicius
Edvinas Vaiciukevicius
Simona Lauceviciené
Paulius Rakauskas

Justinas Zvirblis

Justinas Bareikis

Marius Gurskas

Lina Umbrasaité
Artdras Pliuskevicius
Andrius Miliauskis
Jan Govkelevic

Ignas Gruzdas

Kipras Matuzas

01/25/25 10:00
01/04/25 10:00
01/05/25 10:00
01/11/25 10:00
01/12/25 10:00
01/18/25 10:00
01/26/25 13:00
01/05/25 10:00
01/04/25 10:00
01/05/25 10:00
01/26/25 13:00
01/04/25 10:00
01/05/25 10:00
01/26/25 13:00
01/04/25 10:00
01/05/25 10:00
01/26/25 13:00
01/04/25 10:00
01/05/25 10:00
01/12/25 10:00
01/18/25 10:00
01/26/25 13:00
01/19/25 10:00
01/19/25 10:00
01/19/25 10:00
01/19/25 10:00
01/19/25 10:00
01/26/25 13:00
01/12/25 10:00
01/19/25 10:00
01/25/25 10:00
01/12/25 10:00
01/19/25 10:00
01/26/25 10:00
01/18/25 10:00
01/19/25 10:00
01/12/25 10:00
01/25/25 10:00
01/19/25 10:00
01/19/25 10:00
01/19/25 10:00
01/04/25 10:00
01/19/25 13:00
01/26/25 10:00

3/4/3|4|3|(3|4/|3/|4
3/4/3/3/2 /3|7 3,4/3/3/2,5) 4

3/4/3/4/3/4/6 4 526 2|53
3/4/3/5/ 3543 4/4/6 2|44
3/5/3/4/4(3|5/4 5/3|5/3|6|3
3/4/3/5 4(3[5/4 437 3|73
3/5/4/5/4/4 6 4 4|35 553
36 3/6 4(3/7 36 5 6 3|4 4
4(5/2/3 34 6 3|45 55|42
3/4/3/3/3/3/4/3/6 4|5/3/4/3 |4 4
3/4/3/5/3/3,6(3/4/3/5/3|4/4/|4 24
3/4/5 4/3/4(4/3 /52 /43|43
2/ 4/4/4/3/3/6 3/4/2/5/3/5/2/7 5
26 36 3/ 4 5433/ 6/3|5/3|4/|3
2 6 34,4342 4/3/5/3|5.6
3/4/3/4/6 6 8 3|/4/3|5 4 436 4
36 3/4,4(3/6 3 4|5 6 3|5 4
3/5/4/4/3/3/5/4/5/3/5/4/3 /3|53
46 3 536 8 47 4|55 7 4
37 4/4 5 4(7 4 54,8 5 7 4
4/4/3/6 4410 4/20 5 6 3 6 3
58 55 458 3/ 436 3|5)]2
254434 6/3/6 3 5343|424
56 4/7 4/3 8 5 548 47 4
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71
70

79

72

73
10

+4
+8
+10
+12
+14
+17
+7

+19
+3

+20
+7
+24
+14
+24
+28
+31
+34
+26
+37
+38

62

66
70
72
74
76
79
69

205
65

206
69
148
76
148
90
93
96
88
16l
100

+4
+8
+10
+12
+14
+17

+28
+31
+34

+38

62

66
70
72
74
76
79

920
93
96

100


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3192016
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3192019
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3192016
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3192019
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26

27

27

29

30

30

32

33

34

35

36

Olegas Caikinas

Edgaras Liutkevicius

Viktorija Liutkeviciené

Tadas Rinkevicius

Kestutis Petnitnas

Tadas Repecka

austéja Caikinaite

Ausra Strumiliené

Dovydas Prusinskas

llona Juodelyté

Martynas LukoSius

Liutauras Skamarakas

Valentas Gruzdas

Osvaldas Vaitkinas

01/25/25 10:00
01/04/25 10:00
01/11/25 10:00
01/12/25 10:00
01/18/25 10:00
01/19/25 10:00
01/19/25 13:00
01/26/25 10:00
01/19/25 10:00
01/26/25 10:00
01/05/25 10:00
01/19/25 10:00
01/26/25 10:00
01/05/25 10:00
01/11/25 10:00
01/12/25 10:00
01/18/25 10:00
01/25/25 10:00
01/26/25 10:00
01/04/25 10:00
01/11/25 10:00
01/18/25 10:00
01/25/25 10:00
01/18/25 10:00
01/19/25 13:00
01/11/25 10:00
01/18/25 10:00
01/19/25 10:00
01/19/25 13:00
01/25/25 10:00
01/25/25 10:00
01/26/25 10:00
01/26/25 13:00
01/19/25 10:00
01/26/25 10:00
01/25/25 10:00
01/26/25 10:00
01/26/25 13:00
01/04/25 10:00
01/11/25 10:00
01/18/25 10:00
01/26/25 13:00
01/04/25 10:00
01/11/25 10:00
01/19/25 10:00
01/19/25 13:00
01/25/25 10:00
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+7
+4

+10
+6

+12

+27

+22
+15

+9

+5

+9
+10
+12

+22
+21

+30

+11
+16
+10
+16

+23
+27

+37

+31
+28

+15
+16
+26

+16
+14
+19
+26

5
62
69
66
72
68
74

89

84
77

71
67
71
72
74

84
83

92

73
78
72
78

85
89

99

93
90

77
78
88

78
76
81
88

+41 | 103
+3 | 65

+42 | 476
+25 | 87
+52 | 176
+16 | 78

+53 | 239
+15 | 77

+60 | 432
+17 | 79

+60 | 246
+61 | 123
+36 | 98
+66 | 190
+13 | 75

+66 | 376
+23 | 85

+73 | 259
+38 | 100
+75 199
+28 | 90

+87 |273
+33 | 95

+90 338
+31 | 93

+106 416

+41 103

+61 | 123


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3192016
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3192019

() pasfiai
0 4 6 8| 9|10 . 0 8
37 | Mindaugas Umbrasas | 01/11/25 10:00 4 4,346 3 3/6 4,53 5| 5 5 +21 | 83
01/12/2510:00 3|62 5/4/3|6 4|6 3 4 2 5|4 4 6 +19 81
01/19/2510:00 | 3 | 5|3 |5 5.3 53 3/3 4.6 5 4|6 +20| 82
01/19/2513:00 4 (7|4 5/3|5|/5/3|5 3 5 5 3/5|3|5 5 +18| 80
01/25/25 10:00 4/4/4/3/6 5 53 35 4|54 4/|4|+21] 83
01/26/2510:00 | 3 | 6|4 5|4 |4|5 /4|5 3 35 344 4|6 +14] 76
01/26/2513:00| 3 | 5|3 |53 |3 6| 4 4. 5/2|5 35 5 +15 77 |+128 562
38 | Rimvydas Kazlas 01/05/25 10:00 5 6 5 5 4 1413 4 5 - +35 | 97
01/11/25 10:00 | 4 4 BE e 6 +32 94
01/12/2510:00 | 3 | 7 4 4 B B 5 +31 93
01/19/25 10:00 | 4 4 5 5
01/25/2510:00 | 3 |8 4 5 4 5
01/26/25 10:00 | 3 5 49 4 +207 | 579
39 | Rimantas Ab 01/05/25 10:00 6 +58 | 120
01/11/25 10:00 4
01/12/25 10:00 5 |
01/18/25 10:00 4|
01/19/25 10:00 4 4|
01/25/25 10:00 5 4|
01/26/25 10:00 4 +359 793
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

__11]2]3]4]5 16178910 11]12]13 141516 17 15 Tot [
Par 3/4|3 /4,3 /|3|4/3 4,3 4 3|43 |4|3 3| 4] 62

Avg 34,6 |36|5 39/ 4 66|35/52/38|/6.2/3.6/56|35/56/4.3/4.2 /57 83.6
Difficulty 1 /16|58 7918 2 |10/ 6 17 4 |13| 3 |14 12 |11|15 21.6
Birdie -1 12 6 5 5 1 11,3 3 2|7 3 12 1|2 |7 80 | 5%
Par 0 44 |15/ 44 3425|128 6 |40 |27 42 9 |40|22 |39 18|19 |29 |20 501 31%
Bogey 1 25123128 27 43 |39 12 28 |29 |25 2225|2527 25 35|16 |26 480 30%

Double Bogey2 4 20 8 11 12 14 33 9 18 15 27 14 15 9 27 24 24 21 305 |19%
Triple Bogey 3 4 16 3 8 5 6 15 2 7 2 16 4 17 3 9 7 10 13 147 9%
Other >3 1 16 1 5 2 24 6 3 14 8 10 3 4 10 107 | 7%
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